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Set of furniture sockets with 1.8m cable, 3x2P+E (Schuko),
no central switch ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AE-1359(GS) | Ean: 5908254819940

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of three mains sockets with Schuko grounding and current circuit protection in a durable, metal housing.
The set is perfect for installation in the kitchen and office, both on flat surfaces and in corners. The set is

equipped with a 1.8 m long cable.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:
Height:
Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):

Colour:

Material:

Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):
Wire length:

Width:

Length:

Surface mounting
99.5 mm

french (typ E)
3680 W

3

Black-silver
Plastic + painted metal
50 Hz

IP20

1.8 m

234 mm

51.7 mm
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